5 Bid Submission close date 09.02.2026 11:30 AM 

6 Date of opening of Bids 09.02.2026 01:00 PM  

Interested firms/contractors can submit the bid on or before the last date and time 

mentioned above. The tender must be accompanied with an earnest money of Rs. 

81,420/- (Rupees Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Only) in the 

shape of Accounts Payee Bank Draft in favour of General Manager, HP State Cooperative 

Bank Ltd. The tender without earnest money or short or not in form specified above will be 

rejected straightway. 

Sd/-

[...]

b) This TENDER does not constitute an offer by HPSCB Ltd. The bidder's participation in 

this process may result HPSCB Ltd selecting the bidder to engage towards execution 

of the contract.  

3.7 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

a) Bidders shall submit the EMD amount of Rs. 81,420/- (Rupees Eighty One 

Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Only) in the shape of Accounts Payee 

Bank Draft in favour of General Manager, HP State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 

b) EMD of all unsuccessful bidders would be refunded by HPSCB Ltd within 1 month or 
on 30th day of the bidder being notified as being unsuccessful.